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Brovanture On-Line Training and Webinars - 2024

Delivered by our Oracle and NetSuite certified consultants our on-line training and webinars are an
efficient and cost-effective way to get up-to-speed and real-world advice on NetSuite ERP, Oracle
Cloud EPM solutions. Below is a list of all our on-line courses and webinars for 2024 with links for
more details and to register. If you need more information, please contact us by email at
enquiries@brovanture.com or by telephone at 01483 685450.

Brovanture Information Webinars

Oracle Cloud EPM Planning - Connect Planning Across the Enterprise (1 hour])

Tuesday 23 January 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 26 March 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 21 May 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 23 July 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 22 October 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 17 December 2024: Get Details and Register HERE

Oracle Cloud EPM Consolidation and Close - Delivering a Faster Close (1 hour)

Tuesday 27 February 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 23 April 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 25 June 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 25 September 2024 Get Details and Register HERE
Tuesday 19 November 2024: Get Details and Register HERE

Oracle Cloud EPM - Making Better Business Decisions (1 hour)

22 May 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Wednesday 18 September 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Wednesday 20 November 2024: Get Details and Register HERE

Oracle Cloud EPM Monthly Release Update (1 hour)

Thursday 11 January 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 08 February 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 14 March 2023: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 11 April 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 09 May 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 13 June 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 11 July 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 08 August 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 12 September 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
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Thursday 10 October 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 14 November 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 12 December 2024: Get Details and Register HERE

Brovanture Oracle On-Line Training Courses (Cloud)

Oracle Cloud EPM: All Applications - Refresher Training Courses (2 hours per course)

Thursday 18 January 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN & END USERS: Data Forms, Dashboards & Infolets

Thursday 21 March 2024: Register HERE
END USER Data Management - Overview of DM & Data Exchange; Loading Data; Error
Management; Mapping Overview; Data Validation

Thursday 23 May 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN Data Management - As Data Management End User Course, plus registering data
sources; DM Configuration; Security; Load Rule set-ups; Complex Mapping & Reports

Tuesday 16 July 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN & END USERS: Reports — Creating Reports; Grids; Images; Text boxes & Headers;
hidden grids, Output options and bursting

Thursday 19 September 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN & END USERS: Data Forms, Dashboards & Infolets

Thursday 21 November 2024: Register HERE
END USERS Data Management - Overview of DM & Data Exchange; Loading Data; Error
Management; Mapping Overview; Data Validation

Smart View for Oracle Cloud EPM - Refresher Training Courses (2 hours)

Wednesday 28 February 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 27 June 2024: Get Details and Register HERE
Thursday 24 October 2024: Get Details and Register HERE

Oracle Cloud EPM Financial Consolidation and Close - Refresher Training Courses (2

hours per course)
Monday 19 February 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN 1: Metadata Management, Data Maintenance, Ownership Structure, Daily maintenance

Thursday 25 April 2024: Register HERE
END USERS: Journal Management; Using Forms and Running Reports

Tuesday 16 June 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN 2: Member formulas & Variables, Valid Intersections & User Security; Task Manager, User
Interface

Thursday 17 October 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN 1: Metadata Management, Data Maintenance, Ownership Structure, Daily maintenance

Guildford Office: 20 Frederick Sanger Road, Surrey Research Park, Guildford, Surrey, GU2 7YD Tel: +44 (0)1483 685450
Manchester Office: First Floor, Kennedy House, 31 Stamford Street, Altrincham, WA 14 1ES Tel: +44 (0)1483 685450
Registered in England no: 05582633 VAT reg no: GB879 9296 32



https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-monthly-release-update-1-hour-webinar/var/ri-9.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-monthly-release-update-1-hour-webinar/var/ri-10.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-monthly-release-update-1-hour-webinar/var/ri-11.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-all-applications-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-all-applications-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/var/ri-1.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-all-applications-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/var/ri-2.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-all-applications-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/var/ri-3.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-all-applications-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/var/ri-4.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-all-applications-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/var/ri-5.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/smart-view-for-oracle-cloud-epm-refresher-training-course-2-hours/
https://brovanture.com/events/smart-view-for-oracle-cloud-epm-refresher-training-course-2-hours/var/ri-1.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/smart-view-for-oracle-cloud-epm-refresher-training-course-2-hours/var/ri-2.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-financial-consolidation-and-close-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-financial-consolidation-and-close-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/var/ri-1.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-financial-consolidation-and-close-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/var/ri-2.l-L1/
https://brovanture.com/events/oracle-cloud-epm-financial-consolidation-and-close-refresher-training-courses-2-hours-per-course/var/ri-3.l-L1/
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Thursday 12 December 2024: Register HERE
END USERS: Journal Management; Using Forms and Running Reports

Oracle Cloud EPM Planning - Refresher Training Courses (2 hours per course)
Tuesday 20 February 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN 1: Metadata Management, Data Maintenance, Daily maintenance

Thursday 18 April 2024: Register HERE
END USERS: Using Forms and Running Reports

Tuesday 18 June 2024: Register HERE
ADMIN 2: Member formulas & Variables, Valid Intersections & User Security; Task Manager, User
Interface

Tuesday 15 October 2024: Register HERE

ADMIN 1: Metadata Management, Data Maintenance, Ownership Structure, Daily maintenance

Tuesday 10 December 2024: Register HERE
END USERS: Journal Management; Using Forms and Running Reports

NetSuite - Refresher Training Courses

We provide NetSuite training ‘on demand’. If your organisation requires training on NetSuite ERP
please contact us and we will be happy to discuss your requirements and quote for providing a
tailored course.
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